
S098

S0656

Code
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Part./Art.
Réf. S0786

Part./Art.
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Part./Art.
Réf. S0592
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Part./Art.
Réf. S0656
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6548

6
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8,8

26,5

32

1,8

Item code for order = Part. + Code

Best Seller

Standard

On request: minimum quantity may apply. 
Consult our Customer Service for availability. 

Part. Symmetric central guide
• Accessories
  Part. S0369 - Connecting bar

• Fixing

For assembly insert the guides 
and tighten the set screw.

M8 hex head bolt

Nut

Product - Guides

- Material: metal profile in anodized aluminium,
  rollers module in acetal POM (black),
  roller pins in stainless steel.
- Min. curvature radius: 500 mm.
- Standard packaging: strands 3,05 metres.
- Packaging: 2 strands.

Cylinder rollers material
Weight
kg/m

Polyethylene PE (white)

- Material: metal profile in anodized aluminium,
  rollers module in acetal POM (black),
  roller pins in stainless steel.
- Min. curvature radius: 500 mm.
- Standard packaging: strands 3,05 metres.
- Packaging: 2 strands.

Cylinder rollers material
Weight
kg/m

SEBS rubber (Blue)

Part. Symmetric central guide



S099

S0656

Code

645243
1,91

645253

Code

645263 1,96

S0656

Part./Art.
Réf. S0369

3050

9Ø 10,9

6548

6

13,7

23

8,8

29

32

3

3050

9Ø 10,3

6548

6

13,7

23

8,8

28,3

32
,4

2,7

Part./Art.
Réf. S0786

Part./Art.
Réf. S0754

Part./Art.
Réf. S0592

40x40

Part./Art.
Réf. S0656

Item code for order = Part. + Code

Best Seller

Standard

On request: minimum quantity may apply. 
Consult our Customer Service for availability. 

Part.

Weight
kg/mPearl material

Polyethylene PE (Aubergine)

Polyethylene PE (white)

Product - Guides

Symmetric central guide

- Material: metal profile in anodized aluminium,
  rollers module in acetal POM (black),
  roller pins in stainless steel.
- Min. curvature radius: 500 mm.
- Standard packaging: strands 3,05 metres.
- Packaging: 2 strands.

Rollers material
Weight
kg/m

Acetal POM (white)

• Accessories
  Part. S0369 - Connecting bar

• Fixing

For assembly insert the guides 
and tighten the set screw.

M8 hex head bolt

Nut

- Material: metal profile in anodized aluminium,
  rollers module in acetal POM (black),
  roller pins in stainless steel.
- Min. curvature radius: 500 mm.
- Standard packaging: strands 3,05 metres.
- Packaging: 2 strands.

Part.Symmetric central guide


